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695 mm

161 mm

192 mm

1096859

1050616

1051896

2836033

1100441

215 mm

280 mm

25 - 1175 KN

BK25/280G-11,1

1H-2G-3G-4H-5G

A6-B7-C6-D7-E7-F3

695 x 192 x 161 mm

11.1 kg

Ill
us

tr
ati

on
s a

re
 n

ot
 b

in
di

ng
. S

ub
je

ct
 to

 te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ha

ng
es

.

Opening width

Spreading width with standard tips

Spreading force with standard tips (in the working area)

EN class (EN 13204)

EN cutting class (EN 13204)

NFPA class (NFPA 1936)

Dimension (L x B x H)

Weight with standard tips

Door opening tip

Spreader tip

Long tip

Pulling device

The Handvario RIT-Tool can also be used under water up to a depth of 25 m.
The headpiece can be rotated 360° for optimal work.

Combi tool
HANDVARIO RIT-TOOL
ID number

Technical data
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